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Product

Report for: 05/05/2010

No of Trades

No. of Contracts

Value (R000's)

ALBI On 05-Aug-2010
JBAF On 21-Dec-2011
R157 On 05-Aug-2010
R186 On 05-Aug-2010
R203 On 05-Aug-2010
R204 On 06-May-2010
R207 On 05-Aug-2010

Grand Total for Daily Turnover Summary:

Index Future
Jibar Tradeable Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

A 0N

10

23

200
7,500
1,510
8,665

280

200
1,144

19,499

0.00

0.00
1,913,384.23
9,967,874.60
280,417.59
197,536.86
313,542.49

12,672,755.77
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